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Description

198001310000
12310

01/31/1980
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor RELEASES DICKERT,
JOSEPH H. &
RUTH

34 652

198004030000
39620

04/03/1980
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor RELEASES LAWSON,
LIONEL D. &
SHERR

35 575

198007170000
78330

07/17/1980
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WHITFIELD,
PAULETTE
ETAL

36 728

198010290001
23310

10/29/1980
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS

38 107

198010290001
23360

10/29/1980
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS

38 128

198012190001
44740

12/19/1980
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor RELEASES SIMMON,
CHARLES W.
& BETT

38 770

198002180000
19020

02/18/1980
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS INC

34 862

198005060000
50340

05/06/1980
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DICKERT,
JOSEPH H. &
RUTH

35 964

198007170000
78320

07/17/1980
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WHITFIELD,
JOHN & LO-
ETAL

36 728

198007170000
78340

07/17/1980
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WHITFIELD,
JOHN, III ETAL

36 728

198011060001
26670

11/06/1980
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor RELEASES CARDWELL,
RAYMOND &
MYRA

38 227

198008150000
89890

08/15/1980
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor RELEASES MOORE, RAY
H. & BARBARA
A

37 139

198011170001
31260

11/17/1980
12:00:00

COOSA
VALLEY PROD
CRED AS

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BAKER DAIRY
FARMS

38 363


