Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 19	980; Name	= COOSA	VALLEY	PROD CR	ED AS;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198001310000 12310	01/31/1980 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	RELEASES	DICKERT, JOSEPH H. & RUTH	34	652				
198004030000 39620	04/03/1980 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWSON, LIONEL D. & SHERR	35	575				
198007170000 78330	07/17/1980 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WHITFIELD, PAULETTE ETAL	36	728				
198010290001 23310	10/29/1980 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BAKER DAIRY FARMS	38	107				
198010290001 23360	10/29/1980 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BAKER DAIRY FARMS	38	128				
198012190001 44740	12/19/1980 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMON, CHARLES W. & BETT	38	770				
198002180000 19020	02/18/1980 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BAKER DAIRY FARMS INC	34	862				
198005060000 50340	05/06/1980 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DICKERT, JOSEPH H. & RUTH	35	964				
198007170000 78320	07/17/1980 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WHITFIELD, JOHN & LO- ETAL	36	728				
198007170000 78340	07/17/1980 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WHITFIELD, JOHN, III ETAL	36	728				
198011060001 26670	11/06/1980 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDWELL, RAYMOND & MYRA	38	227				
198008150000 89890	08/15/1980 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, RAY H. & BARBARA A	37	139				
198011170001 31260	11/17/1980 12:00:00	COOSA VALLEY PROD CRED AS	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BAKER DAIRY FARMS	38	363				